## **BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE**

No. 2706	Dated: 3 · 9 · 24
Certified that the Breahma Baba Techno School (name of the or premises) at Janagaan, Titaguri Pt-II (address) con Assam Type, No basement(s) and No (upper floors) owned/of Brahma Baba Techno School (name	the building omprised of occupied by of the
Institution) have complied with the Building Bye Laws in accordance with rule	of State/UT
and incorporate the provisions of building safety as specified in National Building	code 2005,
2016 and as amended thereafter and has been verified by the concerned	_
(date of hispother)	sence of
Neeta Basumatary (MD) (name and address of Manager/ Secre	
representative) and that the said above building/ premises is safe and fit for runi	ning School
with effect from 03-29-2004 for a period of	quance with
rules.  Issued on 2706 at 2:5 P.M.	bv
*Strike out whichever is not applicable.	~ )
Signature with  Seal: Executive Engineer, PWD (Fr. 4) (No. 1)	(e'*)) -Akam)
Kokrajhar Designation: Authority: A Part Alan Rock	1010
Designation. 1020 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ses, PN J
To Pala Tada Salasal	
Breahma Baba Techno School	
Janagaon, Titaguri Paret - II	
Kokrajhar, BTR, Assam, 783370 (Name & Address of the Institution)	
(Name & Address of the Institution)  ENDORSEMENT	
<del>- 1</del> -2-2-2	مد ما المعالية
The No Objection Certificate issued by department stand cancelled and annulled due to	
(Name and designation of the authorized signatory)	

## **GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM**

## OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W.D. KOKRAJHAR DISTRICT & CHIRANG DISTRICT TERRITORIAL BUILDING DIVISION KOKRAJHAR

No.Bldg.-113/Tech/Kokrajhar(Bldg)Pt-I/2021-22

Date:

Ref.No.BB<del>TS/Kok/</del>Cor/2024/05 Dt.15/06/2024

## SAFETY CERTIFICATE

for conducting Classes and for official use under normal weather condition as per visual inspection by Sri Derhasa Baro, J.E., who has visited the school premises on 08/08/2024, provided no new construction is done in the meantime

Executive Engineer, P.W.D.

Kokrajhar District & Chirang District

Territorial Building Division

Kokrajhar

Memo No.113/Tech/Kokrajhar(Bldg)Pt-I/2021-22

Copy to:-

1 The Director, Brahma Baba Techno School, Kokrajhar for favour of kind information.

Executive Engineer, P.W.D.

Kokrajhar District & Chirang District

Territorial Building Division

Kokrajhar